Register Online by April 30 to Receive a Free T-Shirt at Check-In

Date
May 24
May 31- June 4

June 3-5

June 6

June 7-11

June 7-11

June 7-12
June 8 - 12
June 14-19
June 14-18
June 14-19
June 15-19
June 21-25
June 21-26
June 21-26
June 27-29

UNSEEN: THE ARK 2020 SCHEDULE

Camp Session**

Camp Open House

Grade(s)*
All Ages

Dean/Leader
Amanda Bugos

Jungle Huts

Grades 4-6

Noah Welsh

Quest 2nd & 3rd Grade Overnight

Grades 2-3

Ashley Greene

*kk

Quest Day Camp

Grades K-1 w/grandparent

Larry & Wendy Lipps

Intro to Wilderness (Canoe, Hike, Mt Bike)

Grades 4-6

Chris & Jodie Edwards, Gary Phillips

Thai Huts

Grades 7-9

Mitch & Hailey Antle

Nerve To Serve (Work Study)

Grade 7-12

Ted Nichols & Bruce Cameron

Cowpoke Horse Day Camp

Grades 3-4

Gary & Riann Creech

Extremes

Grades 4-6

Michael Fuqua & Pete Howard

Thai Huts

Grades 7-9

Brady Manning

High School Wilderness (Mt Bike, Canoe, Hike)

Grades 10-13

Joe Wisley

Buckaroo Horse Day Camp

Grades 2-3

Gary & Riann Creech

Jungle Huts

Grades 4-6

Adam Huber

SHIFT

Grades 6-8

Jonathan Greene

SHINE! (Girls Only)

Grades 7-9

Hannah (Bowen) Monhollen

Mephibosheth Overnight #1****

Ages 12+

Becky Moore

Cost
FREE
$270.00
$165.00
FREE***
$310.00
$270.00
$315.00
$250.00
$320.00
$270.00
$415.00
$250.00
$270.00
$375.00
$315.00

*kkk

June 27 - July
June 27 - July Ziba
June 28- July 2
June 28- July 3

Grades 7-9
Grades 10-13
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

$325.00
$325.00
$270.00
$415.00

Hands and Feet Scott Jewell

Jim Chaplin
Gwen Elliott
Andy Clark

Jungle Huts

Junior High Wilderness

July 1-3
July 5-6
July 5-9
July 5-9
July 6-10
July 12-16
July 12-17
July 19-23
July 19-24
July 19-24
July 26-29
July 26-29
July 26-30
July 26-30
July 31-Aug 2
August 23

Mephibosheth Overnight #2****

Ages 12+

Becky Moore

Quest 1st & 2nd Grade Overnight

Grade 1-2

Ashley Greene

Jungle Huts

Grades 4-6

TBD

Thai Huts

Grade 7-9

Heber Martinez & Becca Miller

Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp

Grades K-1

Gary & Riann Creech

Jungle Huts

Grades 4-6

JR Moffatt

Edge

Grades 7-9

Mike Kuebler & Chris Bell

Thai Huts

Grades 7-9

Joey Schlatter

Wrangler Overnight Horse Camp

Grades 4-6

Gary & Riann Creech

Merge

Grades 9-13

Jeremy Glasford

Trailblazers Overnight Horse Camp

Grades 3-4

Gary & Riann Creech

Extremes 2.0

Grades 3-5

Michael McDonough

Jungle Huts

Grades 4-6

Faith Culp & Sarah (Sallee) Ridgeway

Thai Huts

Grades 7-9

TBD

Mephibosheth Overnight #3 ****

All Ages

Becky Moore

ONE Event*A

Grades 7-12

Jordan Delks

Ladies Retreat

Pamie Cameron & Susan Cheek

*kkk

$85.00
$270.00
$270.00
$250.00
$270.00
$375.00
$270.00
$415.00
$375.00
$315.00
$265.00
$270.00
$270.00
$10*
TBA

Sept 18-19 Ladies 16 and up

* Register your camper based on the grade they’'ll enter in the Fall

* Check online (www.thearkcm.org) or call THE ARK (765-395-3638)
with questions

** All camps are subject to a nonrefundable deposit

*** Separate registration required for each Grandparent
attending with a fee of $15

*** Quest Day Camp - Early registration is REQUIRED

NO WALK-INS ACCEPTED - Must be registered by June 3

**** For more info about Mephibosheth, contact Becky at
becky@mme-abilities.org or 317-984-4653

*A For information on this event, please contact Converse Church of
Christ at 765-395-3361



