## UNSEEN: THE ARK 2020 SCHEDULE

Register Online by April 30 to Receive a Free T-Shirt at Check-In

Date	Camp Session**	Grade(s)*	Dean/Leader	Cost
May 24	Camp Open House	All Ages	Amanda Bugos	FREE
May 31- June 4	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Noah Welsh	\$270.00
June 3-5	Quest 2nd & 3rd Grade Overnight	Grades 2-3	Ashley Greene	\$165.00
June 6	Quest Day Camp ***	Grades K-1 w/grandparent	Larry & Wendy Lipps	FREE***
June 7-11	Intro to Wilderness (Canoe, Hike, Mt Bike)	Grades 4-6	Chris & Jodie Edwards, Gary Phillips	\$310.00
June 7-11	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Mitch & Hailey Antle	\$270.00
June 7-12	Nerve To Serve (Work Study)	Grade 7-12	Ted Nichols & Bruce Cameron	\$315.00
June 8 - 12	Cowpoke Horse Day Camp	Grades 3-4	Gary & Riann Creech	\$250.00
June 14-19	Extremes	Grades 4-6	Michael Fuqua & Pete Howard	\$320.00
June 14-18	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Brady Manning	\$270.00
June 14-19	High School Wilderness (Mt Bike, Canoe, Hike)	Grades 10-13	Joe Wisley	\$415.00
June 15-19	Buckaroo Horse Day Camp	Grades 2-3	Gary & Riann Creech	\$250.00
June 21-25	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Adam Huber	\$270.00
June 21-26	SHIFT	Grades 6-8	Jonathan Greene	\$375.00
June 21-26	SHINE! (Girls Only)	Grades 7-9	Hannah (Bowen) Monhollen	\$315.00
June 27-29	Mephibosheth Overnight #1****	Ages 12+	Becky Moore	****
June 27 - July	Hands and Feet	Grades 7-9	Scott Jewell	\$325.00
June 27 - July	Ziba	Grades 10-13	Jim Chaplin	\$325.00
June 28- July 2	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Gwen Elliott	\$270.00
June 28- July 3	Junior High Wilderness	Grades 7-9	Andy Clark	\$415.00
July 1-3	Mephibosheth Overnight #2****	Ages 12+	Becky Moore	****
July 5-6	Quest 1st & 2nd Grade Overnight	Grade 1-2	Ashley Greene	\$85.00
July 5-9	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	TBD	\$270.00
July 5-9	Thai Huts	Grade 7-9	Heber Martinez & Becca Miller	\$270.00
July 6-10	Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp	Grades K-1	Gary & Riann Creech	\$250.00
July 12-16	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	JR Moffatt	\$270.00
July 12-17	Edge	Grades 7-9	Mike Kuebler & Chris Bell	\$375.00
July 19-23	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Joey Schlatter	\$270.00
July 19-24	Wrangler Overnight Horse Camp	Grades 4-6	Gary & Riann Creech	\$415.00
July 19-24	Merge	Grades 9-13	Jeremy Glasford	\$375.00
July 26-29	Trailblazers Overnight Horse Camp	Grades 3-4	Gary & Riann Creech	\$315.00
July 26-29	Extremes 2.0	Grades 3-5	Michael McDonough	\$265.00
July 26-30	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Faith Culp & Sarah (Sallee) Ridgeway	\$270.00
July 26-30	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	TBD	\$270.00
July 31-Aug 2	Mephibosheth Overnight #3 ****	All Ages	Becky Moore	****
August 23	ONE Event*^	Grades 7-12	Jordan Delks	\$10*^
Sept 18-19	Ladies Retreat	Ladies 16 and up	Pamie Cameron & Susan Cheek	TBA
* Pagiator vour comp	er based on the grade they'll enter in the	Fall *** Quant Day Com	p - Early registration is REQUIRED	

\* Register your camper based on the grade they'll enter in the Fall

 $^{\ast}$  Check online (www.thearkcm.org) or call THE ARK (765-395-3638) with questions

\*\* All camps are subject to a nonrefundable deposit

\*\*\* Separate registration required for each Grandparent attending with a fee of 15

\*\*\* Quest Day Camp - Early registration is REQUIRED

NO WALK-INS ACCEPTED - Must be registered by June 3 \*\*\*\* For more info about Mephibosheth, contact Becky at becky@mm-abilities.org or 317-984-4653

\*^ For information on this event, please contact Converse Church of Christ at 765-395-3361